Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad
OH 35
OH 25
OH 33
OH 43
OH 52
OH 55
OH 51
OH 53
OH 61
MT 6.3
OH 83
OH 14
oOH 32
OH 42
OH 44
OH 41
OH 74
OH 34
OH 65
OH 8.1
OH 1.3
OH 3.1
OH 6.2
OH 71
OH 7.2
OH 75
OH 85
OH 73
OH 24
OH 82
OH 64
OH 12
OH 11
OH 22
OH 23
OH 84

18 15025
15 14038
40 13158
10 13232
88 04290
05 16058
04 13139
83 02753
40 11142
97 04146
14 19075
14 16689
17 72479
16 21866
40 49367
40 18610
16 26945
89 00981
99 02707
0112223
16 25073
16 24698
10 14596
14 19770
14 17438
94 05321
18 55430
16 21584
17 76602
16 24207
18 56155
18 56846
17 78127
18 0001

18 56845
18 55431

36

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
COMNICK ISAIAH D
CHRISTOPHER PATRICK
THORNTON JAMES E
KAMNIKAR KENNETH J
SMELTZ MIKE R

ROCK LEONARD
REINHARDT RANDOLPH
BYSTROM RICHARD
KIRKPATRICK IV WM A
SCALI BERT

MCCRAE BRESLIN T
MILLER A JIMME
DARRAH JOHN SR
ORZECHOWSKI GERALD
DUBRAY ROBERT L
COMUZIE ANDREW J
SHAFFER TIM

RILEY MICHAEL E
EDGINGTON ROGER L
HELZER ERIC M
REIMAN RICK

SMITH REMINGTON G
TAYLOR JEFFREY A
TAYLOR NATHAN C
BEAL ALAN E

BERENS PHILIP D
SMITH SR SCOTT A
ROGERS COLIN W
GRINBERG VADIM
GARRETT KIRKPATRICK
TOMKO MATTHEW S
MCMILLEN SAM T
MCDANIEL TIMOTHY J
NIKKI OGRADY
GAILLIEZ LINDA J

JR
SRV
SRV
SRV
SBV
SRV
SRV

JR

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

JR

JRG

JR

SBV

SJ

SJ

LDl

6/9/2018 2:15:02 PM

98

99

98

98
97
97
97

98

97

95

91
90

89

88

84

AVERAGE SCORE

96

94

89

89

Page

98

97

95
95

93
91

89

89

88
86

81
79
78
73
73
65
61

1
89
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters 18

Squad
OH 24
OH 52
OH 34
OH 15
OH 32
OH 1.1
OH 1.2
OH 2.2
OH 31
OH 33
OH 35
OH 42
OH 14
OH 53
OH 45
OH 23
OH 51
OH 1.3

18 15025
14 19075
40 18610
99 02707
16 24698
04 13139
05 16058
83 02753
16 24207
17 72479
16 21584
94 05321
16 21866
16 26151
0112223
40 11142
18 55431
99 11497

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
SCALI BERT

DUBRAY ROBERT L
RILEY MICHAEL E
REIMAN RICK

ROCK LEONARD
SMELTZ MIKE R
REINHARDT RANDOLPH
GRINBERG VADIM
MILLER A JIMME
SMITH SR SCOTT A
BEAL ALAN E

DARRAH JOHN SR
JOHN DARRAH JR
EDGINGTON ROGER L
BYSTROM RICHARD
GAILLIEZ LINDA J
STARR SEAN E

SRV
SRV

SRV
SBv
SRV
SBV

SBV
SRV

LDII

6/9/2018 3:44:37 PM

25.

27.

93

85

76

90

87
86

85
83

82

Page 1
85
18.
21.5
| | 27
| 93 | 19
| 92 | 19.5
| | 24
| 90 | 20
| | 235
| | 23
| | 27
| 85 | 20
I 85 | 20
| 85 | 19
| I 23
| I 23
| 83 | 20
| | 245
[ | 255
| 73 | 19
I | 24



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
OH 43
OH 5.1
OH 4.1
OH 4.2
OH 54
OH 4.4
OH 55
OH 9.4
OH 93
OH 45
OH 52
OH 5.3
OH 9.5

83 02753
18 15025
04 13139
88 04290
40 13158
05 16058
40 11142
99 11497
94 05321
16 21584
14 19770
14 17438
16 24207

13

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

REINHARDT RANDOLPH
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
ROCK LEONARD
KAMNIKAR KENNETH J
CHRISTOPHER PATRICK
SMELTZ MIKE R
BYSTROM RICHARD
STARR SEAN E

BEAL ALAN E

SMITH SR SCOTT A
TAYLOR JEFFREY A
TAYLOR NATHAN C
GRINBERG VADIM

SRV
SRV
SRV

SRV
SBV

SBV

JR
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AAR

AA

w0 O
N~

91
90
88
88

91

Page

86
82
78
78
51

1
85
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